

2016 ROADWAY RECONSTRUCTION & REPAVING

CITY OF MEDFORD

IFB 17-0083

Present from the City: Shab Khan (CPO), Thupten Chukhatsang (Head Clerk).

September 8, 2016 at 11:00 AM

				D&R General Contracting, Inc.		U.S. Pavement Services, Inc.	
	Addendum 1, 2,	Y/N		Y		Y	
	MassDOT Pre-Qualified	Y/N		Y		Y	
	Bid Bond	Y/N		Y		Y	
ITEM				UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Roadway Cold Plane to 1 1/2" to 2 inch depth	21,400	sy	\$ 3.00	\$ 64,200.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 66,340.00
2	Full Depth Roadway Repair (upto 12 inch depth)	180	sy	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,000.00
3	Bit Concrete Roadway Patch (up to 6 inch depth)	330	sy	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 11,880.00
4	Graded Gravel	25	ton	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 475.00
5	Furnish & Install Manhole and Catch Basin Frames & Covers	13	ea	\$ 650.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9,100.00
6	Rebuild Manhole and Catch Basins	50	vf	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00
7	Reset Manhole and Catch Basin Frames & Covers/Grates	80	ea	\$ 225.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 22,000.00
8	Tack Coat	2,300	gal	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,500.00
9	Bit Concrete Course Paving (per ton)	1,900	ton	\$ 65.00	\$ 123,500.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 152,000.00
10	Policing	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
11	Traffic Detection Control Replacement (3 Locations)	3	ea	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
12	Furnish & Install Water Gate Boxes	30	ea	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,750.00
13	Adjust Water Gate Boxes	30	ea	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 5,250.00
14	Cross Walks and Stop Lines Reflectorized White Paint	3,900	sf	\$ 1.93	\$ 7,527.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 4,680.00
15	4" Reflectorized White Line	1,700	lf	\$ 0.50	\$ 850.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 340.00
16	4" Reflectorized Yellow Line	1,400	lf	\$ 0.50	\$ 700.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 280.00
17	Symbols and Lettering	10	ea	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
18	Pavement Saw/Key Cuts	1,200	lf	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,000.00
19	Remove & Reset Curb	30	lf	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,560.00
20	Install New Curb Wheelchair Ramp	10	lf	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 12,500.00
21	Concrete Sidewalk Repair 4 1/2 inch thick	40	sy	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,600.00
22	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
23	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
	BASE BID				\$ 369,402.00		\$ 415,005.00